

---

 N E W M A T E R I A L
 

---

Administration:	Table of contents, pages 28-3 to 28-6
Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Pages 171 to 174.
Corrections:	Pages 3 to 8, 251 to 252-1, 269 to 272, 280-1 to 280-21
Development:	Table of contents, pages 75, 101 to 108-1
Health & Social Services:	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 3 to 4-1, 19 to 20, 57 to 58-1, 63 to 64, 79 to 80-1, 101 to 106, 111 to 112-1, 119 to 122, 167 to 174-3
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Pages 325 to 326-4
Historical Society:	Table of contents, pages 3 to 10
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Mechanical Refrigeration, Ch. ILHR 45</u> New Code
Insurance:	Pages 159 to 160-4
Medical Examining Board:	Page 35
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 95 to 96, 97 to 98, 109 to 110, 113 to 114, 119 to 120, 194-3 to 194-4, 197 to 198, 205 to 206, 211 to 212, 237 to 238, 297 to 300, 320-25 to 320-32, 487 to 488
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--</u> Pages 681 to 686-1
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-MPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 159 to 166-60, 250-101 to 250-266
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection-Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--</u> New Code
Pharmacy Internship Board:	Pages 1 to 8
Public Instruction:	Pages 199 to 204-3
Regulation & Licensing:	Pages 19 to 21
Regulation & Licensing:	<u>Real Estate</u> Pages 71 to 76-2
Revenue:	Pages 101 to 104
Transportation:	Pages 9 to 12-3, 141 to 142-1
Veterans Affairs:	Pages 5 to 9, 11 to 16, 21 to 22-1, 27 to 28, 33 to 36, 57 to 58, 63
Veterinary Examining Board:	Pages 3 to 6, 19 to 20
Vocational, Technical & Adult Education:	Table of contents, pages 1 to 2-4, 7 to 8, 17 to 18-1, 77 to 78
Index:	New index
Executive Orders:	Pages 13 to 15

-----  
INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL  
-----

- Volume 1. Adm (Administration): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Insert new pages 28-3 to 28-6 after page 28-2
- Volume 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection): Remove pages 171 to 173 and insert new pages 171 to 174
- Volume 2. DOC (Corrections): Remove pages 3 to 8 and insert new pages 3 to 8  
Remove page 251 to 252 and insert new pages 251 to 252-1  
Remove pages 269 to 272 and insert new pages 269 to 272  
Insert new pages 280-1 to 280-21 after page 279
- Volume 3. DOD (Development): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents  
Remove pages 75 to 81 and insert new page 75  
Remove pages 101 to 107 and insert new pages 101 to 108-1
- Volume 4. HSS (Health & Social Services): Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--  
Remove page 3 to 4 and insert new pages 3 to 4-1  
Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new page 19 to 20  
Remove page 57 to 58 and insert new pages 57 to 58-1  
Remove page 63 to 64 and insert new page 63 to 64  
Remove page 79 to 80 and insert new pages 79 to 80-1  
Remove pages 101 to 106 and insert new pages 101 to 106  
Remove page 111 to 112 and insert new pages 111 to 112-1  
Remove pages 119 to 122 and insert new pages 119 to 122  
Remove pages 167 to 174 and insert new pages 167 to 174-3
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 110--  
Remove pages 325 to 326-4 and insert new pages 325 to 326-4
- Volume 6. HS (Historical Society): Insert table of contents before page 1  
Insert new pages 3 to 10 after page 1
- Volume 8. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Mechanical Refrigeration, Ch. ILHR 45  
Remove Code and insert new Code
- Volume 11. Ins (Insurance): Remove pages 158-13 to 160 and insert new pages 159 to 160-4
- Volume 12. Med (Medical Examining Board): Remove page 35 and insert new page 35
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--  
Remove pages 95 to 98 and insert new pages 95 to 96 and 97 to 98  
Remove page 109 to 110 and insert new page 109 to 110  
Remove page 113 to 114 and insert new page 113 to 114  
Remove page 119 to 120 and insert new page 119 to 120  
Remove page 194-3 to 194-4 and insert new page 194-3 to 194-4  
Remove page 197 to 198 and insert new page 197 to 198  
Remove page 205 to 206 and insert new page 205 to 206  
Remove page 211 to 212 and insert new page 211 to 212  
Remove page 237 to 238 and insert new page 237 to 238  
Remove pages 297 to 300 and insert new pages 297 to 300  
Remove pages 320-25 to 320-32 and insert new pages 320-25 to 320-32  
Remove pages 487 to 488 and insert new page 487 to 488
- Volume 13. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-General, Chs. NR 100--  
Remove pages 681 to 686 and insert new pages 681 to 686-1
- Volume 15. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-WPDES, Chs. NR 200--  
Remove pages 159 to 166 and insert new pages 159 to 166-60  
Insert new pages 250-101 to 250-266 after page 250-28

Volume 16. NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Environmental Protection-Air Pollution Control,</u> <u>Chs. NR 400--</u> Remove Code and insert new Code
Volume 17. Ph-Int (Pharmacy Internship Board):	Remove pages 1 to 8 and insert new pages 1 to 8
Volume 17. PI (Public Instruction):	Remove pages 199 to 204 and insert new pages 199 to 204-3
Volume 19. RL (Regulation & Licensing):	Remove pages 19 to 22-1 and insert new pages 19 to 21
Volume 19. RL (Regulation & Licensing):	<u>Real Estate</u> Remove pages 71 to 76-2 and insert new pages 71 to 76-2
Volume 19. Tax (Revenue):	Remove pages 101 to 104 and insert new pages 101 to 104
Volume 20. Trans (Transportation):	Remove pages 9 to 12-2 and insert new pages 9 to 12-3 Remove page 141 to 142 and insert new pages 141 to 142-1
Volume 21. VA (Veterans Affairs):	Remove pages 5 to 9 and insert new pages 5 to 9 Remove pages 11 to 16 and insert new pages 11 to 16 Remove page 21 to 22 and insert new pages 21 to 22-1 Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new page 27 to 28 Remove pages 33 to 36 and insert new pages 33 to 36 Remove page 57 to 58 and insert new page 57 to 58 Remove page 63 and insert new page 63
Volume 21. VE (Veterinary Examining Board):	Remove pages 3 to 6 and insert new pages 3 to 6 Remove page 19 to 20 and insert new page 19 to 20
Volume 21. VTAE (Vocational, Technical & Adult Education):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents Remove page 1 and insert new pages 1 to 2-4 Remove page 7 to 8 and insert new page 7 to 8 Remove page 17 and insert new pages 17 to 18-1 Insert new page 77 to 78 after page 76
Volume 21. Index:	Remove index and insert new index
Volume 21 Executive Orders:	Remove page 13 to 14 and insert new pages 13 to 15

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution  
P.O. Box 7840  
202 South Thornton Avenue  
Madison, WI 53707-7840  
(608) 266-3358